
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	PEACH	CITY	HACKS	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $355.00
2025-04-15 Peach	City	Hacks	Event	Insurance	via	The	Event	Helper txn_8rH78BO -$212.00 $143.00
2025-04-19 Transfer	to	Hack	Club	HQ txn_evHoeXK -$500.00 -$357.00
2025-04-19 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_brH7oeK $1,000.00 $643.00
2025-04-23 RELIANCE	SOFTWARE	DEVELOPMENT,	LLC txn_xQHd989 $500.00 $1,143.00
2025-04-24 	Snacks,	drinks,	etc	from	BJs	Wholesale	Club txn_zVHo7vo -$167.21 $975.79
2025-04-24 	4	BLÅHAJAR	from	IKEA txn_lZH5MLg -$48.96 $926.83
2025-04-25 Transfer	from	Counterspell	Atlanta txn_XGH4xQY $3.26 $930.09
2025-04-26 ☕	Coffee	and	supplies	from	Amazon txn_8rH7J6l -$82.06 $848.03
2025-04-26 �		Parking	at	218	Peachtree,	Atlanta	via	Parking.com txn_66HA5oP -$21.49 $826.54
2025-04-27 	3	Standard	Sub	Platters	from	Firehouse	Subs txn_vgH4pza -$212.32 $614.22
2025-04-27 	6	pizzas	from	Domino's txn_2zHO0L7 -$65.31 $548.91
2025-04-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/21	to	4/27 txn_QmH9omv -$35.00 $513.91
2025-04-28 AAA	PARK	1075	PEACHTRE txn_LgHR8oG -$3.00 $510.91
2025-04-28 	4	Bagel	packs	from	Midtown	Café txn_BZH0Rg7 -$82.72 $428.19
2025-04-29 	Raspberry	Pi	Pico	from	Vilros txn_V0HgprE -$5.00 $423.19
2025-04-30 	Raspberry	Pi	Pico	from	Vilros txn_qkHRALb $0.00 $423.19

WITHDRAWN:	$1,435.07.	DEPOSITED:	$1,503.26. $423.19

Peach	City	Hacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Peach	City	Hacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


